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The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:41pm ET

AFC Conference

8 BALL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jason Hayes 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1567.48 1237.81 2051.68

Victor Matacale 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1418.30 1181.00 1881.59

Jeremy Cerillo 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1324.33 1233.14 1833.15

buzz saw 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1292.22 1141.89 1793.24

Justin Vallieres 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1469.54 1388.02 1945.07

Tim Rexford 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1332.50 1367.32 1731.75

Sean Heckman 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1292.63 1324.86 1760.69

Ryan Valleries 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1278.35 1367.86 1672.62

Tom Updyke 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1266.51 1393.01 1746.65

Earl Marvin 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1178.48 1300.77 1463.36

TC 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1075.69 1297.42 1428.23

Dan Allen 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1050.68 1313.61 1386.47

NFL Picks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Zach Mullen 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lillian Mullen 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kaden Mitchell 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
Jason Hayes 2051.68

Justin Vallieres 1945.07

Victor Matacale 1881.59

Jeremy Cerillo 1833.15

buzz saw 1793.24

Sean Heckman 1760.69

Tom Updyke 1746.65

Tim Rexford 1731.75

Ryan Valleries 1672.62

Earl Marvin 1463.36

TC 1428.23

Dan Allen 1386.47

Zach Mullen 0.00

Lillian Mullen 0.00

Kaden Mitchell 0.00
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NFC Conference

CURLY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Aaron Button 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1672.00 1264.47 2073.28

Shawn Mills 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1412.60 1099.89 1906.15

Collin Button 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1509.78 1267.42 2054.76

Luke Mullen 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1281.09 1224.25 1747.03

Dennis Coates 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1280.10 1256.23 1764.87

Mike Mills 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1280.05 1322.99 1661.39

Rick Updyke 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1395.56 1390.23 1872.31

Blake Matacale 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1303.95 1378.26 1769.84

Caleb Mills 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1217.48 1295.00 1631.64

Derrick Mitchell 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1199.01 1310.33 1538.10

Tim Heckman 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1126.48 1452.55 1416.10

Brandon Wallace 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1028.32 1444.80 1364.55

Total Points
Aaron Button 2073.28

Collin Button 2054.76

Shawn Mills 1906.15

Rick Updyke 1872.31

Blake Matacale 1769.84

Dennis Coates 1764.87

Luke Mullen 1747.03

Mike Mills 1661.39

Caleb Mills 1631.64

Derrick Mitchell 1538.10

Tim Heckman 1416.10

Brandon Wallace 1364.55
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